TWN4 MIFARE NFC
125kHz/134.2kHz & 13.56MHz Contactless Reader/Writer
Elatec’s TWN4 Family allows users to read and write to almost any 125kHz/134.2kHz and 13.56MHz tags and/or
labels. It supports all major transponders from various suppliers like ATMEL, EM, ST, MIFARE NXP, TI, HID, LEGIC,
etc. and ISO standards like ISO14443A/B including layer 4 (T=CL), ISO15693, ISO18092 / ECMA-340 (NFC).
The new generation is a direct enhancement to the successful TWN3 family as it comes in the same mechanical
dimensions (OEM PCB and Desktop Housing). Desktop supports host communication via USB or RS232.
Special Features:

MTBF 500.000 hours
Weight Approx. 20 g (without housing)
Order Code
OEM Board
USB black / white
RS232 black / white
Standard
ART14187
ART14188 / ART14189
ART14190 / ART14191
Version  P
ART14763
ART14765 / ART14767
ART14769 / ART14771
Version PI
ART14764
ART14766 / ART14768
ART14770 / ART14772
1)In Preparation 2)On Request Only 3)External Interface Required 4)Target Specification 5)UID Only 6)Encryption Not Supported 7)UID/PUPI Only, Read/Write On Request  8)Hash Value Only
Accessories
Order Code
Snap-in holder
ART13512 black,
ART15344 white
Bracket Holder
ART15203 black,
ART15235 white
ART11493 USB cable 200cm/78.74inch
ART13488 USB cable 45cm/17.72inch
ART13829 USB cable 120cm/47.24inch
ART14269 USB cable mini 12cm/4.72inch
ART12240 RS232 cable 200cm/78.74inch
Order Code ART14712 Power Supply (EU)
ART14714 Power Supply (AU)
ART14713 Power Supply (US)
ART14715 Power Supply (UK)
Drawing/Pin Out
Refer to document DS_TWN4 Reader Family Pinouts